Invoice Receipt

Invoice #: 00123

Date: 2024-06-20

Billed To: John Doe

Business Name: Acme Solutions

Item Description
Web Design Services

Hosting (1 year)

Payment Method: Credit Card
Amount Paid: $660.00
Payment Date: 2024-06-20
Status: Paid

Qty

Unit Price
$500.00
$100.00

Subtotal:
Tax (10%):
Total:

Total
$500.00
$100.00
$600.00
$60.00
$660.00
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